1 / 2
2.7V 3V Single Entire Sealed Series Super Capacitors
WEE Technology Company Limited
FLAT/RM 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMM
BLDG NO.75, FA YUEN STREET,
MONG KOK, KL, HK

Rated voltage VR 2.7V 3.0V
Surge voltage 2.85V 3.15V
Capacity range 300F, 350F, 400F, 500F,720F 1000F
Operating temperature range -40~ +70℃ -40~ +65℃
Product life
Normal temperature cycle life：25℃, 1 million cycles between VR and 1/2VR , Capacity attenuation≤30%, ESR change≤4
times.
High temperature endurance life：Maximum temperature retention VR，1000 hours.Capacity attenuation≤ 30%, ESR
change≤4 times.
DRAWING (mm)
STANDARD RATINGS
PN Capacity (F)
ESR mΩ Product Size（mm）
DC AC 1kHz Diameter Height
Rated voltage: 2.7V
HP-2R7-J307UDJ32 300F 1.9 1.0 35 54.3
HP-2R7-J357UDJ33 350F 1.4 0.7 35 62.0
HP-2R7-J407UDJ33 400F 1.4 0.7 35 62.0
HP-2R7-J507UDJ45 500F 1.3 0.65 35 67.0
HP-2R7-J727UDJ99 720F 1.1 0.6 35 102.1
Rated voltage: 3.0V
HP-3R0-J108UDJ006 1000F 1.1 0.55 35 113.1
2 / 2
2.7V 3V Single Entire Sealed Series Super Capacitors